
Rock School Summer 2020 

Music Festival Season

Juniors Seniors

week 1 Friday 24-Apr 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 2 Friday 01-May 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 3 Friday 08-May 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 4 Friday 15-May 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 5 Friday 22-May 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

HALF TERM no session

week 6 Friday 05-Jun 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 7 Friday 12-Jun 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 8 Friday 19-Jun 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

Saturday Tandem Festival (details to follow)

week 9 Friday 26-Jun 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 10 Friday 03-Jul 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

Saturday 04-Jul Music Matters Festival  (details to follow)

SUMMER no sessions

week 11 Friday 11-Sep 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

week 12 Friday 18-Sep 4-5:30pm 5:30-7:30pm

Saturday 19-Sep Bicester Festival  (details to follow)

Cost for 12 sessions &  3 performances

£115.00 £125.00

This Summer is an extended project running until Bicester Festival in September. 

Young people will work with other projects towards two festival style performances as part of Music Matters 

Bicester and on the Bicester Festival stage.

Please note you are  signing up for the whole extended project. There will be separate, shorter projects for 

Fright Night project the late autumn. Fees reflect these different lengths.


